Three-Digit Plus Two-Digit Addition (N)

Name:

Date: Score:

456
+ 47

312
+ 85

373
+ 18

552
+ 638

111
+14

112
+ 94

639
+ 51

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

409 742 552 300 332 375
+ 44 + 90 + 96 + 48 + 61 + 29
509 226 663 297 482 445
+ 10 + 28 + 53 + 21 + 75 + 83
407 681 522 700 575 718
+ 97 + 38 + 61 + 54 + 15 + 53
296 792 897 401 770 302
+ 35 + 21 + 26 + 35 + 96 + 81
597 272 576 648 165 881
+ 19 + 93 + 63 + 64 + 48 + 49
792 925 126 872 146 999
+ 73 + 77 + 73 + 56 + 69 + 76
207 488 745 930 973 303
+ 60 + 26 + 79 + 64 + 42 + 55
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